
Fares (incl. trip promos)

Weekly Partner Statement 31st Jul, 2019

Subtotal

Fares Earned from Cash Rides 26.00

Fares Earned from GrabPay Rides 164.00

SGD 190.00

Name: Neo Say Kiong
Bank: SG | DBS BANK LTD ******3990

Earnings

Fares 190.00
Tips 0.00
Incentives 0.00
Miscellaneous Payments 0.00

190.00

Deductions

Commissions -38.00
Rental Fees 0.00
Vehicle Expenses 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

-38.00

Weekly Total 152.00

SGD SGD 

SGD 
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Incentives
Unqualified

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Fri 26-Jul -
Incentive ID 584394

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Mon 22-Jul -
Incentive ID 584390

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Tue 23-Jul -
Incentive ID 584391

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Thu 25-Jul -
Incentive ID 584393

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Sun 28-Jul -
Incentive ID 584396

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Sat 27-Jul -
Incentive ID 584395

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00

20% Commissions Cashback for Unmatched GrabShare (GC) Wed 24-Jul -
Incentive ID 584392

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

- - 0.00
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Ruby Missions, 22-28 July 2019 - Incentive ID 585369

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

You've collected 41 gems (min requirement: 190 gems);

- - 0.00

SGD 0.00
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Cashouts

Promo Reimbursements

Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

24 Jul, 1:52 PM Cashout request approved - sent to ******3990 -50.00 - -50.00

23 Jul, 1:24 PM Cashout request approved - sent to ******3990 -77.00 - -77.00

22 Jul, 10:14
AM Cashout request approved - sent to ******3990 -105.50 - -105.50

SGD -232.50

Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Total trip level promo 15.00 - 15.00

SGD 15.00
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How to read this statement

Incentives The amount of incentives paid to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet. You can check the latest incentives
details from the driver app.

Tips Total tips for the week - in the weekly driver statement.

Miscellaneous
Payments The amount credited to Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet for miscellaneous items.

Commissions The amount payable to Grab on a per ride basis that is deducted from Credit Wallet.

Rental Fees The amount of rental costs which is deducted from Credit Wallet.

Vehicle
Expenses

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted from Credit
Wallet.

Adjustments Amount deducted from Cash Wallet / Credit Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Cash Wallet GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements and incentives are paid to Cash Wallet. You can request
cashouts from Cash Wallet. Adjustments (if any) are deducted from Cash Wallet.

Credit Wallet Promo reimbursements and incentives are credited to Credit Wallet. Commission payable to Grab,
rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjustments (if any) are deducted from Credit Wallet.

Fares Earned
from Cash Rides Fares you earn from cash rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others(if any).

Fares Earned
from GrabPay
Rides

Fares you earn from GrabPay rides, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if
any).

Fares Paid by
Passenger Fares that the passenger paid you in cash or by GrabPay when the trip ended.

Total Fare Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and
others (if any).

Cashouts
The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request pending
approval: the cashout is pending Grab’s approval. Cashout request approved - sent to bank: Grab is
preparing the funds to be sent to bank. Rejected: the cashout request is rejected by Grab.

Payment
Services

Convenient services for drivers that you can use your own earnings to pay for. Found in the Wallet
tab of your driver app.

Promo
Reimbursements

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers. The amount is paid to Cash Wallet /
Credit Wallet.

GrabPay
Pending Grab is reviewing the transaction.
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Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided. 
The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written
consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.

Help Center: https://grabdriverhelp.zendesk.com/hc/en-sg

GrabPay
Rejected You will not be paid for the transaction.
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Trip Details

Tuesday, 23 July

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others
Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Monday, 22 July

Fare paid by passenger* - Includes booking fee, change of drop-off, tolls and others
Total Fare** - Excludes Tolls and Others

Time Service Booking ID
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

Promo
Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Paid By

09:28
PM JustGrab ADR-8024202-8-

842 17.00 - - 17.00 -3.40 GrabPay

09:01
PM JustGrab ADR-0489365-9-

541 1.00 +10.00 - 11.00 -2.20 GrabPay

08:32
PM JustGrab IOS-46134729-9-

055 11.00 - - 11.00 -2.20 GrabPay

08:07
PM JustGrab IOS-13807688-8-

865 11.00 - - 11.00 -2.20 GrabPay

SGD 50.00

Time Service Booking ID
Fare Paid

By
Passenger*

Promo
Tolls
and

Others
Total Fare** Commission Paid By

11:38 PM JustGrab IOS-48597798-8-
378 20.00 - - 20.00 -4.00 GrabPay

11:15 PM JustGrab IOS-1618134-8-
391 10.00 - - 10.00 -2.00 GrabPay

10:44
PM JustGrab IOS-0898237-9-

198 18.00 - - 18.00 -3.60 GrabPay

10:38
PM JustGrab IOS-33465172-8-

697 10.00 - - 10.00 -2.00 GrabPay

10:19
PM JustGrab ADR-53513330-8-

107 13.00 - - 13.00 -2.60 GrabPay

09:56
PM JustGrab ADR-0537814-8-

658 18.00 - - 18.00 -3.60 GrabPay

09:40
PM JustGrab IOS-79521791-9-

084 14.00 - - 14.00 -2.80 Cash

09:17
PM JustGrab IOS-4837049-9-

527 9.00 +5.00 - 14.00 -2.80 GrabPay

08:50
PM JustGrab IOS-34640917-9-

088 12.00 - - 12.00 -2.40 Cash

12:32
AM JustGrab IOS-3277678-8-

967 11.00 - - 11.00 -2.20 GrabPay

SGD 140.00
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